SCHOOL OF

HEALTH

MEDICINE

2022-2023 Insurance Rates

Effective: Summer quarter 2022 billing cycle.

SOM Health Insurance Package Fee Structure

Student/Dependent Sumn12e(|"202uarter Fallzggazrter Wint;ggarter Sprinzgoggarter
Student (Self) $1,005.00 $1,105.00 $1,105.00 $1,105.00
Self +1 $2,010.00 $2,210.00 $2,210.00 $2,210.00
Self + 2 (or more) $3,015.00 $3,315.00 $3,315.00 $3,315.00

The University of California requires that all students have health insurance. The SOM-sponsored
insurance package includes: Western Health Advantage for medical, Premier Access for dental and
Vision Service Plan (VSP) for vision. Insurance coverage is also available for spouses and dependents.

The School of Medicine health insurance coverage is a package deal; you may not choose your own
combination or variation of insurance coverage.

School of Medicine insurance fees are charged to your student account each quarter along with your
registration fees. You are required to pay these fees quarterly unless you have an approved insurance
waiver on file with the School of Medicine Registrar’s Office.

Students who have health insurance may choose to waive out of the School of Medicine insurance
package. To do this, complete the Insurance Waiver Form and provide the required proof of medical
insurance to the School of Medicine Registrar’s Office.

All incoming students are required to complete an Insurance Enrollment Form. Incoming students may
additionally provide an_Insurance Waiver Form and the required proof of medical insurance.

SOM Health Insurance Package Quarters

SUMMER FALL WINTER SPRING
July October January April
August November February May
September December March June

If you have any questions about your medical, dental or vision insurance, please contact the Registrar’s
Office at hs-studentrecords@ucdavis.edu.
Please visit our website:
https://health.ucdavis.edu/mdprogram/registrar/insurance.html
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